
Navn Mobil E-mail
Anders Junker 51547473 anders.junker@hotmail.com

Anne-Mette Bjerre Lassen 60396176 bjerrelassen@mvb.net

Emma Husted Mikkelsen 28742385 emma-husted@live.dk

Esben Orlowitz 25768003 esbenorlowitz@gmail.com

Frederik Giørtz 28720117 frederikgiortz@gmail.com

Freja Vinding 23831260 frejavinding@gmail.com

Klaus Friis Knudsen 60202397 kf_knudsen@hotmail.com

Mads Skaarup karstensen 20564797 soffi263@gmail.com

Martin Faaborg Jensen 20527736 martinfaaborgj@gmail.com

Mia Vinding 23831270 vindingmia@gmail.com

Mikkel Thomsen 21719794 mikkelth@live.com

Rasmus Bach Jensen 23831863 rasmusjensen03@hotmail.com

Thomas Bruhn 29608893 thomasbruhn@outlook.com

Tom Filtenborg Larsen 42124712 maleneogtom@gmail.com

Troels Skov 42520551 miniskov0@gmail.com

Malene Larsen 28401438 male7451@gp7200.dk

Daniel Gejl Ølgod 42410527 dgo.dalbo@gmail.com

Freja Skyum 60244724 freja@skyum.one

Melanie Mikkelsen 60511009 melamik77@gmail.com

Martin Lassen 24342081 kolindlassen@hotmail.com

Sif Gandrup 30472206 sifgandrup@gmail.com

Thor Jørgensen 60163930 thorjorgensen9@gmail.com

Hjalte Johansen 30698777 gisselbakken4@gmail.com

Mads Petersen 61788122 michelle-petersen@outlook.dk

Jane Thomsen 29600978 jane2709@godmail.dk

Tobias Thomsen 42591200 tobias2208@outlook.com

Simon Due 22328178 dueheidi81@gmail.com

Victor Mikkelsen 26879289 karinahusted@hotmail.com
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